CS05 - CS06
Chain Saw
OPERATION AND PERFORMANCE
Features and Benefits
Stanley’s hydraulic chain saws offer
the highest power-to-weight ratio of
any chain saw on the market today.
They’re ideal for bucket truck use

Tel 503·659·5660
Fax 503·652·1780
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PART NO. SYSTEM CAPACITY
CS06 Railroad Model   CS06630S*              o.c/c.c                              20 in./51 cm
CS0661001*              O.C./C.C. CE                       12 in./30 cm
CS06920                  o.c./c.c. , U/W                   15 in./38 cm
 CS0692001*            o.c/c.c., CE, U/W              15 in./38 cm
CS06930                 o.c./c.c., U/W                     20 in./51 cm
CS06630                  o.c./c.c.                             20 in./51 cm
*Hose Whips and Couplers Included
CS06620                 o.c./c.c.                             15 in./38 cm
Chain Saw
CS11
SPECIFICATIONS
Features and Benefits